L el
‘ Saint Helena

HOME & SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

SANTA
SHOP

SCHEDULE

T

N

2%

TIME GRADE

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 4
9:00-9:30 8TH
9:30-10:00 #TH
10:00-10:45 PREK3 & PREKL4
10:45-11:30 KF
11:30-12:15 KH

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:15

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5

8:30-9:00 4TH

9:00-9:30 3RD

9:30-10:00 2ND

10:00-10:30 1ST

RAFFLE BASKET

11:00-11:30 DRAWING




