

TIME	GRADE
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 4	
9:00-9:30	8TH
9:30-10:00	7TH
10:00-10:45	PREK3 & PREK4
10:45-11:30	KF
11:30-12:15	КН
1:15-1:45	6TH
1:45-2:15	5TH
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5	
8:30-9:00	4TH
9:00-9:30	3RD
9:30-10:00	2ND
10:00-10:30	1ST
11:00-11:30	RAFFLE BASKET DRAWING